600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE |PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1540 |FAX 503 797 1793

METRO

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION
December 01, 2009

Tuesday

1:00 p.m.

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:45PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

3:05PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR
MEETING, DECEMBER 3, 2009/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF
OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

REGIONAL PARKS SYSTEM UPDATE Wetter/Staff
URBAN GROWTH REPORT DISCUSSION Wilkinson/Staff
BREAK

CONGESTION PRICING PILOT PRESENTATION Jeff Buxbaum

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION



