

Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION

DATE: December 01, 2009

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 1:00 p.m.

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR
		MEETING, DECEMBER 3, 2009/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF
		OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

		OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS	
1:15 PM	2.	REGIONAL PARKS SYSTEM UPDATE	Wetter/Staff
1:45 PM	3.	URBAN GROWTH REPORT DISCUSSION	Wilkinson/Staff
2:15 PM	4.	BREAK	
2:20 PM	5.	CONGESTION PRICING PILOT PRESENTATION	Jeff Buxbaum
3:05 PM	6.	COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION	

ADJOURN